
NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
06286946B LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
07254155R THERAPY AND REHABILITATION 0915
14623960P BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING 0732
15442614T PSYCHOLOGY 0313
15511942Y BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
15512364Z BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
15513996J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
15518608W MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
15518690S BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
15518925C HISTORY AND ARCHAEOLOGY 0222
15519242S EDUCATION 0110
15519818Q MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
15520029C LAW 0421
15520867F MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
15521200H BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0419
26042426D ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
26045755A NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26046946K SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0310
26047852F BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26048801J MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
26049066W ECONOMICS 0311
26049230M LAW 0421
26049691Y NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26050093V LAW 0421
26050155X EARTH SCIENCES 0532
26050579C MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
26050705P BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26050893N EDUCATION 0110
26051492J LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
26051507M TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114
26052261T EDUCATION 0110



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
26052476P ECONOMICS 0311
26052516W BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26052750Y LAW 0421
26052806Q LAW 0421
26053302Y POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
26053410E LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
26054025Q BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26054038Y NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26054338F LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
26054773M POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
26232925E ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
26235416Y SPORTS 1014
26237380S TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114
26237803R ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
26242274X BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26243708H LAW 0421
26247211W LAW 0421
26247555R DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
26248707A ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
26250009V EDUCATION 0110
26251289D POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
26252900X NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26252985A ECONOMICS 0311
26253050E NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26253336D ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
26253763E NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26254568E SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
26254693D BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26254858J TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
26255160Q BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26255331A BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
26255964S SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0310
26256334V BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0419
26257198F JOURNALISM AND INFORMATION, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0320
26258147J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26258244H EDUCATION 0110
26258340E HISTORY AND ARCHAEOLOGY 0222
26258569K EDUCATION 0110
26259553Q SPORTS 1014
26259600V LITERATURE AND LINGUISTICS 0232
26495070J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26495104R EDUCATION 0110
26495893P EDUCATION 0110
26496173N BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26496339V ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
26497044D ECONOMICS 0311
26497336W BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26497609E BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26498036N POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
26499017G ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
26499125C BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26499164J ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
26499384A BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26500213G BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26500559M ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
26500847V SPORTS 1014
26500911N HISTORY AND ARCHAEOLOGY 0222
26501325N SPORTS 1014
26501339A ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
26502378F ECONOMICS 0311
26502728N ECONOMICS 0311
26502832R TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
26502995A BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
26503166J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26503802M LAW 0421
26504087Z NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26504384N BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
26504570Z BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26505033V NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26505158G MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
26505415P ECONOMICS 0311
26505540H LAW 0421
26505689Y SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0310
26505967P BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26506259R EDUCATION 0110
26506933P LAW 0421
26507195V POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
26509648D NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
26510466E LAW 0421
26510642Z BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26510682P LAW 0421
26511601F BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
26531028E EDUCATION 0110
26822630F TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
26968223X LAW 0421
26968478N BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
28979217E LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
30960451J PSYCHOLOGY 0313
30996037H PSYCHOLOGY 0313
30998876M PSYCHOLOGY 0313
31006551K BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
31008676F SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0310
31011416X PSYCHOLOGY 0313



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
31011852D SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
31014243P PSYCHOLOGY 0313
43192396Y ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
44654198C EARTH SCIENCES 0532
45719518A ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0719
45746651L SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
45920904R DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
45946469J PSYCHOLOGY 0313
50605529D BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
50640530G PSYCHOLOGY 0313
53364090L MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
53369623D BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0419
53592631D LAW 0421
53592689K EDUCATION 0110
53593695S TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
53593758D BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
53593968N SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0310
53595157M CHEMISTRY 0531
53595391D DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
53595505P BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
53596634X ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
53597067Y BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
53597658E BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
53598469M LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
53598769Y LAW 0421
53599328J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
53910527E LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
53911167H EDUCATION 0110
53912386H NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
70356522M SPORTS 1014
70357524H ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
71228551N SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
74737478J JOURNALISM AND INFORMATION, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0320
74744965W NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
75105896V BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
75112218Z ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
75114224L LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
75117128W BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
75119829N SPORTS 1014
75120450N MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
75120681J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
75120743Y ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
75120933N EDUCATION 0110
75121736X BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
75929844J THERAPY AND REHABILITATION 0915
76653569C LAW 0421
77144579A PSYCHOLOGY 0313
77328542N BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77342761V TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77343035S DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
77343314H TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114
77343316C EDUCATION 0110
77348255Z POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77352149K ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77352677C BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77352875B ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
77352924Z NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77353726B SPORTS 1014
77354312E EDUCATION 0110
77354460D POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77354606V ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77354637W ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77354954C TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77354956E NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77355482L TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114
77356184P ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
77356441N ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77356536S DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
77356799W SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77356889T DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
77356917M DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
77357348E SPORTS 1014
77357554K ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77357619V EARTH SCIENCES 0532
77357703D BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77358136M TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77358330S LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77358345F ECONOMICS 0311
77358444Z BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77358451K LITERATURE AND LINGUISTICS 0232
77359346L SOCIAL AND BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE, NOT FURTHER DEFINED 0310
77359502Z LAW 0421
77359555K LAW 0421
77359615N ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77359718T ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
77359855E ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
77360143B SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77360821E DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
77360872G BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77361759V ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77361791A EDUCATION 0110
77362043W ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0719
77362066W DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77362132E SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77362154K BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
77362485F ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
77362938T EDUCATION 0110
77362961T LAW 0421
77363271B CHEMISTRY 0531
77363327K BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77363629R CHEMISTRY 0531
77364079Z CHEMISTRY 0531
77364163Y LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77364250R NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77364534D BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77364620A ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77365016P LAW 0421
77365275Z LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77365552S POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77365818M ELECTRICITY AND ENERGY 0713
77365871N ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77365918J LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77366245H EDUCATION 0110
77366340K LAW 0421
77366392G POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77366894T BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77366902P BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77366948P POLITICAL SCIENCE AND CIVICS 0312
77366967G LAW 0421
77367061Y LAW 0421
77367530S LAW 0421
77367620J POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77367887G POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77367924H BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77368040L EDUCATION 0110
77368274T NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77368436R DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
77368686K LAW 0421
77368717Y BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
77368793J ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77368853G BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77368887S THERAPY AND REHABILITATION 0915
77369196W BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77369357W ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77369366B CHEMISTRY 0531
77369414J PSYCHOLOGY 0313
77369488H LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77369499Y LAW 0421
77369980G BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0419
77370092R MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
77370442Y HUMANITIES 0220
77370443F MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
77370492X EDUCATION 0110
77370693G LAW 0421
77371005V BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77371302S NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77371311R BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77371334R LAW 0421
77371568M BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77371643B LAW 0421
77371834H ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77372011B ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77372013J NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77372089C ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77372183E CHEMISTRY 0531



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77372335J ECONOMICS 0311
77372679N BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77372905P NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77372951P LAW 0421
77372963C LAW 0421
77373277N TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114
77373445L ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING 0731
77373673V LAW 0421
77373718Q LAW 0421
77373743H TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77373868M EDUCATION 0110
77373873X BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77373888W BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
77374227L ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77374292S LAW 0421
77374293Q CHEMISTRY 0531
77374524V ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77374557G ECONOMICS 0311
77374639V ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77374648A BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77374720Y BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77374806T TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77374864N BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77374913S TEACHER TRAINING WITH SUBJECT SPECIALIZATION 0114
77375002N POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77375014R ECONOMICS 0311
77375059T SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77375063G CHEMISTRY 0531
77375074S LAW 0421
77375117N ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77375185B POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77375298D CHEMISTRY 0531
77375320P BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77375350S SPORTS 1014
77375578J LAW 0421
77375661G MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
77375688P BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77375753G LITERATURE AND LINGUISTICS 0232
77375812V LAW 0421
77375900J NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77375904V BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77375920X LAW 0421
77376222J MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
77376264D POLITICAL SCIENCES AND CIVICS 0312
77376347T BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77376372W LAW 0421
77376422Y ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77376480H LAW 0421
77376887B MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
77376901W TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77377178A TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77377337R BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77377360R LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77377386G LAW 0421
77377546A LAW 0421
77377617M LAW 0421
77377654L SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77377685G LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77377744V SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77377898X CHEMISTRY 0531
77377955K NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77378130N PSYCHOLOGY 0313



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77378235W BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
77378328A LAW 0421
77378337N LAW 0421
77378411V ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77378991E BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77379290E LAW 0421
77379398S NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77379462X SPORTS 1014
77379964Y LAW 0421
77380153B TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77380281R LAW 0421
77380293J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0419
77380305W EDUCATION 0110
77380535W BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77380593Z BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77380808E BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77380880W SOCIAL WORK AND COUNSELLING 0923
77380923E LAW 0421
77381098J BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED 0419
77381162P NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77381200T BIOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY 0511/0512
77381388G ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
77381580N LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77381639W BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77381824A NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 0913
77381900X BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77382782H LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77382875L ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77383026D EDUCATION 0110
77383200E LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77383411A LAW 0421



NIF ESTUDIANTE ÁREA DE ESTUDIOS CÓDIGO
77383504G TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77383507F ENGINEERING AND ENGINEERING TRADES 0710
77383722S EDUCATION 0110
77383778W TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77383942M LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77384512T POLITICAL SCIENCE AND CIVICS 0312
77384822B LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77385640R LAW 0421
77386092Q PSYCHOLOGY 0313
77386643S HISTORY AND ARCHAEOLOGY 0222
77387163Y TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77387468N EDUCATION 0110
77388021J HISTORY AND ARCHAEOLOGY 0222
77388237E LAW 0421
77388523D TRAVEL, TOURISM AND LEISURE 1015
77388812E LANGUAGE ACQUISITION 0231
77388854H BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
77432002H LAW 0421
77448125H PSYCHOLOGY 0313
77692770N MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
80159731Q BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
80160419Z ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
80162514Q ELECTRONICS AND AUTOMATION 0714
80165826Q BUSINESS AND ADMINISTRATION 0410
X6168730S MECHANICS AND METAL TRADE 0715
Y1464824Z DATABASE AND NETWORK DESIGN AND ADMINISTRATION 0612
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